
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

MINUTE ORDER   1–

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

AT SEATTLE

WASHINGTON RESEARCH
FOUNDATION, a Washington Corporation,

Plaintiff,

v.

MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY, LIMITED, a Japanese
Corporation; et al.,

Defendants,

and CSR PLC, Plaintiff in Intervention.

C06-1813Z

MINUTE ORDER

The following Minute Order is made by direction of the Court, the Honorable Thomas
S. Zilly, United States District Judge:

(1) Having reviewed the stipulations, docket nos. 70, 71, 72, and 73, and having
obtained the approval of Plaintiffs’ counsel to have the same terms applied to all defendants,
the Court ORDERS that all defendants shall have until June 26, 2007 to file an answer or
other responsive pleading.

(2) The Clerk is directed to send a copy of this Minute Order to all counsel of
record.

Filed and entered this 11th day of April, 2007.

BRUCE RIFKIN, Clerk

s/ Claudia Hawney
By                                                                  

                               Claudia Hawney
     Deputy Clerk

Case 2:06-cv-01813-TSZ     Document 77      Filed 04/11/2007     Page 1 of 1


	Minute Order, Washington Research Foundation v Matsushita Electric Industrial et al
	11 Apr 2007 U.S. District Court for the Western District of Washington
	 
	U.S. Federal Courts Title Page

