	Case 2:06-cv-01813-TSZ	Document 77	Filed 04/11/2007	Page 1 of 1
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6 7	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT SEATTLE			
8	WASHINGTON RESEAR	СН		
9	FOUNDATION, a Washin		,	
10		Plaintiff,	C06-1813	Z
11	V.		MINUTE	ORDER
12	MATSUSHITA ELECTRICOMPANY, LIMITED, a Corporation; et al.,			
13	•	Defendants,		
14 15	and CSR PLC, Plaintiff in	Intervention.		
16				
17	The following Minute Order is made by direction of the Court, the Honorable Thomas S. Zilly, United States District Judge:			
18	(1) Having reviewed the stipulations, docket nos. 70, 71, 72, and 73, and having			
19	obtained the approval of Plaintiffs' counsel to have the same terms applied to all defendants, the Court ORDERS that all defendants shall have until June 26, 2007 to file an answer or other responsive pleading.			
20	other responsive pleading. (2) The Clerk is directed to send a copy of this Minute Order to all counsel of			
21	(2) The Clerk is directed to send a copy of this Minute Order to all counsel of record.			
22	Filed and entered this 11th day of April, 2007.			
23	BRUCE RIFKIN, Clerk			
24			s/ Claudia	Hawney
25	ByClaudia Hawney			
26			Deputy Clerk	-,
	MINUTE ORDER 1–			